### 990120452 04/28/2022

## TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD244698

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Noon Education Holding Ltd	03/18/2022

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Noon Education Holding Ltd	
Address:	DD-14-124-027,	
	Floor 14,	
	Al Khatem Tower Wework HUB71,	
	Abu Dhabi Global Market Square	
	Al Maryah Island, Abu Dhabi	
Country:	AE	
Entity Type:	Limited Company	
Entity Country:	United Arab Emirates	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79322371

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Correspondent Name: Noon Education Holding Ltd

**Address:** DD-14-124-027,

Floor 14,

Al Khatem Tower Wework HUB71, Abu Dhabi Global Market Square Al Maryah Island, Abu Dhabi

Country: AE

TRADEMARK REEL: 007698 FRAME: 0258

990120452

## **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 007698 FRAME: 0259

**RECORDED: 04/28/2022**